
NPC WORLDWIDE PACIFIC OCEAN
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

8月 10, 2024 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Bikini - True Novice (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 6 Misaki Yoshizawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 10 Mari Ohmura 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 4 Natsumi Matsumi 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 3 Maki Kokuma 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 2 Rie Ikegami 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 11 Mayu Yamada 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 9 Hisami Niwa 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 7 Ayu Mitsuka 8 8 9 8 8 24
9 5 Aya Matsushita 9 9 8 10 9 27

10 8 Leyla Miyazaki 10 10 10 9 11 30
11 1 Erika Hatori 11 11 11 11 10 33

 
#2. Women's Bikini - Beginner (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 12 Akiko Oikawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 4 Natsumi Matsumi 2 2 2 2 3 6
3 14 Minori Shimizu 3 4 3 4 2 10
4 11 Mayu Yamada 4 3 4 5 4 12
5 13 Mio Onai 5 6 5 6 5 16
6 16 Phuong Trinhthi 6 5 6 3 6 17

 
#3. Women's Bikini - Local (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 4 Natsumi Matsumi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 18 Mayu Nagasawa 3 3 2 2 2 7
3 19 Sakiho Tanaka 2 2 3 3 3 8
4 9 Hisami Niwa 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 1 Erika Hatori 5 5 5 5 5 15
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#4. Women's Bikini - Novice (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 3 Maki Kokuma 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 18 Mayu Nagasawa 2 2 3 2 3 7
3 20 Rina Matsuda 3 3 2 3 2 8
4 2 Rie Ikegami 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 21 Shuri Takabata 6 5 5 5 5 15
6 9 Hisami Niwa 5 6 6 6 6 18

 
#5. Women's Bikini - Junior (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 6 Misaki Yoshizawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 20 Rina Matsuda 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 7 Ayu Mitsuka 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#6. Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 24 Yoshino Kita 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 23 Reiko Utsumi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 13 Mio Onai 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#7. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 26 Maiko Iwashima 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 27 Maiko Suzuki 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 13 Mio Onai 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#8. Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 12 Akiko Oikawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 28 Chiaki Oota 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 9 Hisami Niwa 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 5 Aya Matsushita 4 4 4 4 4 12
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#9. Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 10 Mari Ohmura 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 30 Shoko Koda 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 14 Minori Shimizu 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 29 Nanae Ino 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 31 Mariko Mifune 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#10. Women's Bikini - Open (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 12 Akiko Oikawa 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 6 Misaki Yoshizawa 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 26 Maiko Iwashima 3 3 3 1 3 9
4 28 Chiaki Oota 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 23 Reiko Utsumi 5 5 5 7 5 15
6 20 Rina Matsuda 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 18 Mayu Nagasawa 7 7 7 6 7 21
8 2 Rie Ikegami 8 16 8 8 8 24
9 30 Shoko Koda 9 8 9 9 9 27

10 27 Maiko Suzuki 10 9 10 13 11 31
11 19 Sakiho Tanaka 12 11 11 11 10 33
12 21 Shuri Takabata 13 12 12 10 12 36
13 32 Erika Avellaneda 11 10 13 14 13 37
14 29 Nanae Ino 14 13 14 15 14 42
15 16 Phuong Trinhthi 16 14 16 12 15 45
16 8 Leyla Miyazaki 15 15 15 16 16 46

 
#11. Women's Wellness - Open (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 36 Natsumi Tsuchitani 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 34 Karina Nishiyama 2 2 2 1 3 6
3 35 Isadora Nogueira 3 3 3 3 2 9
4 33 Ana Furlaneto 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 3 Maki Kokuma 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#12. Women's Figure - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 37 Teruko Kondo 1 1 1 1 1 3
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#13. Men's Physique - True Novice A (21)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 56 Kenta Suzuki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 47 Yuki Ishida 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 48 Yoshiki Kasai 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 42 Haruto Fujimoto 4 4 4 4 5 12
5 57 Kentaro Takahashi 6 6 5 5 4 16
6 50 Shotaro Koizumi 5 5 6 6 6 17
7 55 Yo Okuno 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 41 Reo Chiba 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 39 Kazuki Arai 9 9 9 10 10 28

10 43 Shuko Fujita 10 10 10 11 9 30
11 44 Yuta Hatano 11 11 11 9 11 33
12 59 Katsuya Ueta 12 12 13 12 12 36
13 54 Yusuke Maeshima 13 13 14 14 13 40
14 38 Gabriel Kendy Alves De Oliveira 14 14 12 15 14 42
15 46 Keigo Hosaka 15 15 15 13 16 45
16 40 Masayuki Hirama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 45 Hikaru Sugiyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 49 Yuuya Kinpara 16 16 16 16 15 48
16 52 Lee Kosei 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 53 Ryota Kubodera 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 58 Yoshiaki Tamura 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#14. Men's Physique - True Novice B (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 63 Fabio Kanto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 66 Ryoutarou Konishi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 65 Yoshishige Kato 3 4 3 3 3 9
4 82 Ryo Kanei 4 3 4 4 4 12
5 74 Koki Yamamoto 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 69 Jukiya Nonaka 6 6 6 8 6 18
7 71 Rintaro Kinoshita 7 8 7 7 7 21
8 67 Ryoma Yoshida 8 7 8 6 8 23
9 70 Tomoya Omachi 10 9 9 13 9 28

10 68 Shuto Narukawa 9 10 10 10 10 30
11 60 Toshiya Chikyu 11 12 11 11 12 34
12 72 Yuuya Saitou 13 11 12 15 11 36
13 73 Yuki Sugiyama 14 13 13 12 13 39
14 61 Shoma Honda 12 14 14 9 14 40
15 76 Yoshinari Tanaka 15 15 15 16 15 45
16 62 Shun Ito 16 16 16 14 16 48
16 75 Masashi Yoshida 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#15. Men's Physique - True Novice C (15)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 83 Koki Masuda 1 1 1 4 1 3
2 87 Rei Kamei 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 81 Kohei Magaribuchi 3 4 3 2 3 9
4 77 Shioya Daichi 4 3 4 3 4 11
5 79 Ayumu Goto 5 5 5 8 5 15
6 85 Koshun Kuniyoshi 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 92 Ran Yamazaki 7 8 7 6 7 21
8 80 Hiroto Goto 8 7 8 5 8 23
9 90 Takeshi Kusakabe 9 9 9 12 9 27

10 84 Kuroudo Kotaki 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 86 Masatoshi Masumizu 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 78 Peace Gates 12 13 12 9 12 36
13 91 Yusuke Yamada 13 12 13 13 13 39
14 89 Shuta Danno 14 14 14 15 14 42
15 88 Ren Sakita 15 15 15 14 15 45
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#16. Men's Physique - Beginner (24)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 56 Kenta Suzuki 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 93 Chien Dohuy 2 2 2 2 1 6
3 99 Keigo Inoue 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 95 Fuma Furutani 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 94 Amu Fujita 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 83 Koki Masuda 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 101 Ryo Nagayama 7 7 7 6 7 21
8 71 Rintaro Kinoshita 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 79 Ayumu Goto 9 9 9 14 9 27

10 106 Hirotaka Yokobori 10 10 10 9 10 30
11 97 Takamasa Ichikawa 12 12 11 11 11 34
12 103 Takuya Shimizu 11 11 12 15 12 35
13 98 Ryuta Ikeda 13 13 14 10 13 39
14 70 Tomoya Omachi 14 14 13 16 14 42
15 100 Keiya Miyakawa 15 15 16 13 15 45
16 107 Saishin Yoshino 16 16 15 12 16 47
16 41 Reo Chiba 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 45 Hikaru Sugiyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 53 Ryota Kubodera 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 72 Yuuya Saitou 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 90 Takeshi Kusakabe 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 96 Hiroki Handa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 104 Takeki Miyatani 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 105 Kohei Terada 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#17. Men's Physique - Local (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 114 Hidehito Suzuki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 113 Shusaku Okawa 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 65 Yoshishige Kato 3 4 3 3 3 9
4 83 Koki Masuda 4 3 4 4 4 12
5 108 Shin Watanabe 5 5 5 6 6 16
6 112 Yoshiki Nishiyama 6 6 7 5 5 17
7 99 Keigo Inoue 7 8 6 7 7 21
8 109 Tsuyoshi Hikita 8 7 9 8 8 24
9 106 Hirotaka Yokobori 9 9 8 9 9 27

10 96 Hiroki Handa 10 10 11 11 10 31
11 111 Naoya Matsumi 11 11 10 12 11 33
12 49 Yuuya Kinpara 12 12 12 13 13 37
13 54 Yusuke Maeshima 13 13 13 10 12 38

 
#18. Men's Physique - Novice A (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 122 Miduki Ooishi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 118 Ken Mizuno 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 117 Kazuki Konno 3 4 4 3 3 10
4 93 Chien Dohuy 4 3 3 4 4 11
5 119 Yuuta Nakamura 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 123 Ryuhaku Takamura 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 48 Yoshiki Kasai 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 101 Ryo Nagayama 8 8 8 9 8 24
9 108 Shin Watanabe 9 10 9 10 9 28

10 115 Yuushou Inoue 10 9 11 8 10 29
11 109 Tsuyoshi Hikita 11 12 10 12 11 34
12 124 Yuji Tanaka 12 11 13 13 12 37
13 121 Reiji Okuyama 13 14 12 11 13 38
14 103 Takuya Shimizu 14 13 14 15 14 42
15 44 Yuta Hatano 15 15 15 14 15 45
16 120 Kouhei Ogawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 125 Yuta Watanabe 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#19. Men's Physique - Novice B (19)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 56 Kenta Suzuki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 128 Ryuichi Kato 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 129 Shingo Kawashima 3 3 3 4 4 10
4 94 Amu Fujita 4 4 4 5 3 12
5 134 Sho Suzuki 5 5 5 3 5 15
6 132 Munetoshi Seki 6 6 6 8 8 20
7 69 Jukiya Nonaka 7 7 7 6 7 21
8 131 Koji Takahashi 8 8 8 7 6 23
9 50 Shotaro Koizumi 9 9 9 11 12 29

10 127 Takatoshi Kanemoto 11 11 10 9 9 30
11 106 Hirotaka Yokobori 10 10 11 10 11 31
12 98 Ryuta Ikeda 12 13 13 12 10 37
13 133 Yuushi Shimizu 13 12 12 14 14 39
14 73 Yuki Sugiyama 14 14 15 13 15 43
15 38 Gabriel Kendy Alves De Oliveira 15 15 14 15 16 45
16 96 Hiroki Handa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 111 Naoya Matsumi 16 16 16 16 13 48
16 130 Shunsuke Kitta 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 136 Sena Kakizaki 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#20. Men's Physique - Novice C (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 138 Hinata Kodachi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 137 Kouta Katou 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 141 Takafumi Shichijyou 3 4 3 4 3 10
4 66 Ryoutarou Konishi 4 3 4 3 4 11
5 135 Shoya Ebihara 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 140 Rui Mihara 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 144 Norikazu Tsuchikura 7 8 7 7 7 21
8 142 Yuya Suzuki 8 7 8 8 8 24
9 82 Ryo Kanei 9 9 9 10 10 28

10 139 Satoshi Kurihara 10 10 11 12 9 31
11 81 Kohei Magaribuchi 11 11 10 9 11 32
12 68 Shuto Narukawa 12 12 12 14 14 38
13 80 Hiroto Goto 13 14 13 13 12 39
14 143 Kenji Torii 14 13 14 11 13 40

Page 8 of 13



 
#21. Men's Physique - Novice D (15)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 152 Shenshi Sanze 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 151 Ryouhei Yamagata 2 2 3 2 2 6
3 113 Shusaku Okawa 3 3 2 4 3 9
4 146 Shun Igura 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 149 Atsuki Nakatani 6 6 5 5 5 16
6 145 Ryo Abe 5 5 6 7 6 17
7 87 Rei Kamei 7 7 7 6 7 21
8 153 Daisuke Yoshikawa 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 150 Takuya Okazaki 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 148 Ryoji Kita 10 10 10 11 10 30
11 92 Ran Yamazaki 11 11 11 12 11 33
12 85 Koshun Kuniyoshi 13 13 12 10 12 37
13 90 Takeshi Kusakabe 12 12 13 14 13 38
14 86 Masatoshi Masumizu 14 14 14 13 15 42
15 147 Shoei Kawaguchi 15 15 15 15 14 45

 
#22. Men's Physique - Teenage (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 154 Towa Kishida 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#23. Men's Physique - Junior (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 47 Yuki Ishida 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 67 Ryoma Yoshida 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 107 Saishin Yoshino 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 154 Towa Kishida 4 5 4 3 5 13
5 136 Sena Kakizaki 5 4 5 8 4 14
6 156 Gakuto Ninomiya 6 7 7 6 6 19
7 49 Yuuya Kinpara 7 9 6 5 7 20
8 84 Kuroudo Kotaki 9 6 8 7 9 24
9 155 Shimpei Aoki 8 8 9 9 8 25
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#24. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 158 Takayasu Kakuta 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 157 Ryota Hayashi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 63 Fabio Kanto 4 4 3 3 3 10
4 141 Takafumi Shichijyou 3 3 4 4 4 11
5 124 Yuji Tanaka 5 6 5 7 5 16
6 153 Daisuke Yoshikawa 6 5 6 6 6 18
7 150 Takuya Okazaki 7 7 7 5 7 21
8 159 Youngbin Kim 8 8 8 9 8 24
9 160 Takayuki Takida 9 10 10 8 9 28

10 38 Gabriel Kendy Alves De Oliveira 10 9 9 10 10 29
 

#25. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (10)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 162 Masanori Ijuin 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 158 Takayasu Kakuta 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 166 Michi Taketokuyama 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 118 Ken Mizuno 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 161 Takeshi Hashiyama 5 7 5 5 5 15
6 167 Masatoshi Tomimoto 6 5 6 6 7 18
7 165 Yuya Suzuki 7 8 7 7 6 21
8 163 Yuusuke Ikeda 8 6 8 8 8 24
9 131 Koji Takahashi 9 9 10 9 10 28

10 164 Sosuke Ohashi 10 10 9 10 9 29
 

#26. Men's Physique - Masters 45+ (9)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 168 Fabio Kurita 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 114 Hidehito Suzuki 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 118 Ken Mizuno 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 170 Ryo Takei 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 161 Takeshi Hashiyama 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 169 Kenichiro Matsumoto 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 132 Munetoshi Seki 7 7 7 8 7 21
8 163 Yuusuke Ikeda 8 8 8 7 8 24
9 97 Takamasa Ichikawa 9 9 9 9 9 27
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#27. Men's Physique - Masters 50+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 174 Junya Watanabe 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 128 Ryuichi Kato 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 172 Mitsuaki Kanatani 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 171 Daisuke Izumi 5 5 4 4 4 13
5 173 Ryotaro Saito 4 4 5 5 5 14

 
#28. Men's Physique - Open Class A (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 175 Tomoya Inoue 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 122 Miduki Ooishi 2 2 2 1 3 6
3 177 Sora Uchimura 3 3 3 3 2 9
4 176 Hirofumi Nakayama 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 170 Ryo Takei 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 117 Kazuki Konno 6 6 7 8 6 19
7 119 Yuuta Nakamura 7 7 6 6 7 20
8 48 Yoshiki Kasai 8 8 8 7 8 24
9 178 Katsuhiko Suzuki 9 9 9 9 9 27

 
#29. Men's Physique - Open Class B (12)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 162 Masanori Ijuin 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 158 Takayasu Kakuta 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 179 Hiroki Ogawa 3 3 3 1 3 9
4 157 Ryota Hayashi 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 174 Junya Watanabe 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 137 Kouta Katou 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 66 Ryoutarou Konishi 7 8 7 6 7 21
8 82 Ryo Kanei 8 7 8 8 8 24
9 143 Kenji Torii 9 9 9 10 9 27

10 181 Kazunari Sotoyama 10 10 10 11 11 31
11 127 Takatoshi Kanemoto 11 11 11 9 10 32
12 180 Reiya Watanabe 12 12 12 12 12 36
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#30. Men's Physique - Open Class C (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 187 Naoki Tanaka 1 1 2 2 1 4
2 182 Kai Hagihara 2 2 1 3 2 6
3 188 Yoshihiro Wakita 3 3 3 1 3 9
4 152 Shenshi Sanze 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 183 Takahiro Inoue 5 5 5 6 6 16
6 186 Masato Suzuki 6 6 6 5 5 17
7 167 Masatoshi Tomimoto 7 7 8 9 7 22
8 165 Yuya Suzuki 8 8 7 10 8 24
9 149 Atsuki Nakatani 10 9 9 7 9 27

10 184 Ryuki Kuzumi 9 10 10 11 10 30
11 87 Rei Kamei 11 11 11 8 12 33
12 142 Yuya Suzuki 12 12 12 12 11 36
13 159 Youngbin Kim 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 185 Hiroki Shimura 14 14 14 14 14 42

 
#31. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 189 Hirotaka Suzuki 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#32. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 190 Leigh Carmichael 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#33. Men's Classic Physique - Open (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 194 Seiji Kokuma 1 1 2 1 2 4
2 196 Yoshinori Ota 2 2 1 2 1 5
3 63 Fabio Kanto 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 191 Koudai Azuma 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 192 Shunpei Hashiguchi 5 5 5 5 6 15
6 134 Sho Suzuki 7 7 6 6 5 19
7 193 Shun Ito 9 8 7 7 7 22
8 189 Hirotaka Suzuki 8 6 8 8 8 24
9 181 Kazunari Sotoyama 6 9 9 10 9 27

10 197 Ryuki Sato 10 10 10 9 10 30
11 198 Koudai Utiyama 11 11 11 11 11 33
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#34. Men's Bodybuilding - Novice (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 199 Norihide Kuwahara 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 200 Noboru Murayama 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 201 Tetsuhiro Tanaka 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#35. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 202 Kohei Sumitani 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 201 Tetsuhiro Tanaka 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#36. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 191 Koudai Azuma 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 193 Shun Ito 3 2 2 2 2 6
3 199 Norihide Kuwahara 2 3 3 3 3 9
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